
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS
BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199401100000
09571

01/10/1994
03:31:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASSIE,
CAROLYN
ANN

199305200001
44971

199401100000
09581

01/10/1994
03:33:07

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DICHIARA,
KATERINA P

199401110000
10851

01/11/1994
12:47:45

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GILLIS,
DANIEL H III

199402030000
35861

02/03/1994
08:20:31

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199310070003
10241

199401200000
21061

01/20/1994
10:08:22

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CREWS,
DOLORES M

199211180002
73651

199402070000
39971

02/07/1994
09:45:43

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199310290003
39691

199402070000
39961

02/07/1994
09:45:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199306240001
84691

199402110000
47081

02/11/1994
11:39:40

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199311010003
40771

199402010000
33791

02/01/1994
12:55:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199311240003
76841

199402160000
52201

02/16/1994
10:09:08

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOTSON,
DAVID R

199402160000
52211

02/16/1994
10:10:40

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG,
ARNOLD L JR

199402180000
55541

02/18/1994
12:24:27

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199311110003
58051

199402220000
57771

02/22/1994
08:55:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES REESE,
RICHARD D

199207300001
55901

199403170000
87091

03/17/1994
11:22:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MINKLEY,
KEITH E



199404040001
08451

04/04/1994
10:51:22

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199402100000
45431

199404050001
10011

04/05/1994
10:38:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199403070000
73191

199403210000
91871

03/21/1994
04:05:11

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SKINNER,
EDWARD R JR

199404080001
16241

04/08/1994
12:07:24

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199401050000
02231

199403240000
95841

03/24/1994
10:01:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199401070000
06611

199404110001
17371

04/11/1994
08:15:36

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199312170004
06591

199403250000
97411

03/25/1994
08:43:59

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199310200003
26121

199403280000
99361

03/28/1994
09:16:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199403030000
68871

199405020001
41371

05/02/1994
12:04:50

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
DAVID G

199405040001
45551

05/04/1994
01:28:15

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199403220000
91971

199405040001
46401

05/04/1994
04:07:38

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199403070000
73251

199405050001
47351

05/05/1994
10:09:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEATON, C
KENNETH

199405060001
49401

05/06/1994
10:28:02

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199312230004
13051

199405090001
51611

05/09/1994
12:32:44

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BLAKELY,
BARRY W

199205070000
76321

199405110001
53461

05/11/1994
09:59:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DYAR,
RONALD H

199205280000
95611

199405160001
57601

05/16/1994
10:19:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199312020003
83901


