Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
TISTICITION #	Bate Recorded	ranic	Tarty Role	Boo Type	Other Hame	DOOK	1 age	Wapbook	Wapi age	T ilist recicione	Description
199401100000 19571	01/10/1994 03:31:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSIE, CAROLYN ANN					199305200001 44971	
199401100000 19581	01/10/1994 03:33:07	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DICHIARA, KATERINA P						
199401110000 10851	01/11/1994 12:47:45	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GILLIS, DANIEL H III						
199402030000 35861	02/03/1994 08:20:31	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199310070003 10241	
199401200000 21061	01/20/1994 10:08:22	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CREWS, DOLORES M					199211180002 73651	
199402070000 39971	02/07/1994 09:45:43	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199310290003 39691	
199402070000 39961	02/07/1994 09:45:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199306240001 84691	
199402110000 47081	02/11/1994 11:39:40	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199311010003 40771	
199402010000 33791	02/01/1994 12:55:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199311240003 76841	
199402160000 52201	02/16/1994 10:09:08	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DOTSON, DAVID R						
199402160000 52211	02/16/1994 10:10:40	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG, ARNOLD L JR						
199402180000 55541	02/18/1994 12:24:27	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199311110003 58051	
99402220000 57771	02/22/1994 08:55:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	REESE, RICHARD D					199207300001 55901	
199403170000 37091	03/17/1994 11:22:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MINKLEY, KEITH E						

199404040001 08451	04/04/1994 10:51:22	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199402100000 45431	
199404050001 10011	04/05/1994 10:38:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD			199403070000 73191	
199403210000 91871	03/21/1994 04:05:11	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SKINNER, EDWARD R JR				
199404080001 16241	04/08/1994 12:07:24	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199401050000 02231	
199403240000 95841	03/24/1994 10:01:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD			199401070000 06611	
199404110001 17371	04/11/1994 08:15:36	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD			199312170004 06591	
199403250000 97411	03/25/1994 08:43:59	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199310200003 26121	
199403280000 99361	03/28/1994 09:16:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199403030000 68871	
199405020001 41371	05/02/1994 12:04:50	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, DAVID G				
199405040001 45551	05/04/1994 01:28:15	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199403220000 91971	
199405040001 46401	05/04/1994 04:07:38	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD			199403070000 73251	
199405050001 47351	05/05/1994 10:09:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DEATON, C KENNETH				
199405060001 49401	05/06/1994 10:28:02	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD			199312230004 13051	
199405090001 51611	05/09/1994 12:32:44	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BLAKELY, BARRY W			199205070000 76321	
199405110001 53461	05/11/1994 09:59:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DYAR, RONALD H			199205280000 95611	
199405160001 57601	05/16/1994 10:19:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199312020003 83901	